yJiyYSMarch

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

25 26 27 28 29 01 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16

High School Golf
Practices Kickoff

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
March Madness First
Round
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Wilton Boy's vs Tipton
4pm @ Home
31 01 Notes:

**The course will be closed for any tournaments or outings on the calendar, unless noted. Call the
Clubhouse for details.
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2024

SUNDAY

il

MONDAY

01

Durant Boys & Girls vs
Wilton Boy's & Girl's @
home 4 p.m

08

Durant Boys vs West
Branch @ home 4 p.m

15

Durant Girl's vs Regina @
Home Wilton Girl's vs
West Branch @ Home

22

Durant Girl's vs West
Liberty@ home 4 p.m
Wilton Girl's vs Mid-Prairie
@ Home

29
Durant Boy's vs Tipton @

home 4 p.m Wilton Boys
vs Mid-Prairie @ home 4
p.m.

06

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
02 03 04 05 06

09 10 11 12 13

Durant Girl's vs
Multiple Schools @

Home 1PM
16 17 18 19 20
Boy's Invitational
Golf Meet @
Wahkonsa
23 24 25 26 27
Girls invitational Golf
Meet @ Wahkonsa
30 01 02 03 04
Ladies League Men's Day Kick Off
Kickoff Meeting
Notes:

*Beginning the 26th, the course will be closed at 12pm on Wednesday and Thursday for Ladies and Mens Day
respectively.

**The course will be closed for any tournaments or outings on the calendar, unless noted. Call the
Clubhouse for details.



2024

SUNDAY
28

05

12

19
EIGA @ Home vs.
Solon

26

Memorial Day
8" Cup Couples Best
Shot @ 9:00am

02

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

29 30 01 02 03 04

Durant Girls vs Tipton @ Kentucky Derby

home 4 p.m Tournment @ 9:00
AM

06 07 08 09 10 11

Couples/Two Person League  Wilton Girl's QUAD Member-Guest 2

Sign Up @ home 2:30 p.m. Person Best Shot @

Durant Girl's vs Mid/Prairie @ 9:00am

home 4 p.m Wilton Girl's vs

West Liberty @ Home

13 14 15 16 17 18

Couples League @ 5:

30pm (Course Open)

20 21 22 23 24 25

Couples League @ 5: Men's Day Best Shot 8" Cup 4 Person

30pm (Course Open) @ 5:30pm Best Shot @ 9:00am

27 28 29 30 31 01

Memorial Day - Open Golf

All Day

03 Notes:

*The course will be closed at 12pm on Wednesday and Thursday for Ladies and Mens Day respectively.
**The course will be closed for any tournaments or outings on the calendar, unless noted. Call the
Clubhouse for details.



2024

SUNDAY
26

02

EIGA @ Home VS
Anamosa WEIGA @
Monticello

09
Ryder Cup Member

Only 9am Start

16
EIGA @ Tipton
WEIGA @ Wahkonsa

23

30

WEIGA @ Monticello

June

MONDAY

27

03

Couples League @ 5:30pm

10

Junior Golf 8:30am-11:
45am ( COURSE
CLOSED) Couples
League @ 5:30pm

[P Avivan MaAn)

17

Couples League @ 5:
30pm (Course Open)

24
Couples League @ 5:

30pm (Course Open)

01

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

28 29
04 05
Junior Golf 8:30am-
11:45am

(Course Open)

11 12
Junior Golf 8:30am- WEIGA @ Fawn
11:45am ( COURSE Creek
CLOSED rain date)

WEIGA @ MCBride

18 19
25 26
WEIGA @

Kernoustie

Notes:

THURSDAY
30

06

Junior Golf 8:30am-
11:45am

(Course Open
WEIGA @ Wapsi

13

20
WEIGA @ Tipton

27
Men's Day Best Shot
@ 5:30pm

FRIDAY

31
WEIGA @ West
Liberty

07

Junior Golf 8:30am-
11:45am

(Course Open

14
Wilfundy Outing @
9:00am

21

28

SATURDAY
01

08

Todd Lenker
Memorial Outing @
10:00am Weiga @
Tipton

15

House Sponsored
Cubs - Cardials
Tournament 9
holes, 9:00a.m start

22

29

*The course will be closed at 12pm on Wednesday and Thursday for Ladies and Mens Day respectively.
**The course will be closed for any tournaments or outings on the calendar, unless noted. Call the

Clubhouse for details.



2024

SUNDAY
30

07
WEIGA @ Wapsi

14

Calcutta Club
Championship @ 9
AM Day 2 men only

21
EIGA @ Dyersville

23

04

MONDAY

01
WEIGA @ West Liberty

08

15

Couples League @ 5:

30pm (Course Open)

22

Couples League @ 5:

30pm (Course Open)

24

Couples League @ 5:

30pm (Course Open)

05

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
02 03 04 05 06

Flag Tournament
(Course Open)

09 10 11 12 13
WEIGA @ Calcutta Club
Wahkonsa Championship @ 9
AM Betting starts at
5 PM clubhouse
16 17 18 19 20
WEIGA @ Fawn Deadline for WEIGA E
Creek Qualifiers
23 24 25 26 27
Barb Dawson Gary DelLong

Memorial 4-Lady Memorial @ 9:00am

Best Shot @ 9:00am

25 26 27 28 29
Men's Day Best Shot
@ 5:30pm

Notes:

*The course will be closed at 12pm on Wednesday and Thursday for Ladies and Mens Day respectively.
**The course will be closed for any tournaments or outings on the calendar, unless noted. Call the
Clubhouse for details.



2024

SUNDAY
28

04
WEIGA Finals Rain
Date

11
EIGA Finals @
Dyersville

18
WEIGA Secondary
Rain Date for Finals

25

01

MONDAY

29
Couples League @ 5:

30pm (Course Open)

05

Couples League @ 5:
30pm (Course Open)

12

Couples League @ 5:
30pm (Course Open)

19

Couples League @ 5:
30pm (Course Open)

26
Couples League @ 5:

30pm Banquet (Course
Open)

02

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

30 31 01 02 03
WEIGA Finals @
Tipton
06 07 08 09 10
EIGA Finals @
Dyersville
13 14 15 16 17
WEGIA over 50 @ Lampliter Outing @ Durant Gridiron
Fawn Creek 11:00am Classic @ 9a.m.
20 21 22 23 24
Two-Lady Seni(_)r EIGAFinals @
Tournament WEIGA Monticello
OVER 50 rain date
27 28 29 30 31
Ladies League Fall Men's Day Best Shot 8" Cup 4 Person
Banquet @ 5:30pm & Fall Best Shot @ 9:00am
Banquet

Notes:

*The course will be closed at 12pm on Wednesday and Thursday for Ladies and Mens Day respectively.
**The course will be closed for any tournaments or outings on the calendar, unless noted. Call the
Clubhouse for details.



SUNDAY

01
8" Cup Couples Best

Shot @ 9:00am

08

15

22

29

Wah-Liberty 8:00am Men's
start @ Wahkonsa, end at
West Liberty. Women start @
Wahkonsa after the Men

06

MONDAY

02
Labor Day - Open Golf

All Day

09

16

23

30

07

yiyZ W September

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

03 04 05 06 07
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
Roell Outing @ 9:
00am
01 02 03 04 05
Pit Crew BBQ

Outing @ 9:00 am

Notes:

**The course will be closed for any tournaments or outings on the calendar, unless noted. Call the
Clubhouse for details.



2024

SUNDAY
29

06

13

20

27

03

October

MONDAY

30

07

14

21

28

04

TUESDAY

01 02
08 09
15 16
22 23

Annual Meeting of the
Membership @ 6:
30pm

29 30

Notes:

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
03

10

17

24

31

FRIDAY
04

11

18

25

01

SATURDAY
05

12

19

26

3-Person Best Shot
@ 11:00am - Chili
Cookoff

02



yJiyYENovember

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

27 28 29 30 31 01 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

01 02 Notes:
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2024

SUNDAY

02

09

16

23

30

06

December

MONDAY

03

10

17

24

31

Notes:

TUESDAY

04

11

18

25

01

WEDNESDAY

05

12

19

26

02

THURSDAY

06

13

20

27

03

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
07

14

21

28

04



