2024 March

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	01	02
03	04	05	06	07	08	09
10	11 High School Golf Practices Kickoff	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21 March Madness First Round	22	23
24	25 Wilton Boy's vs Tipton 4pm @ Home	26	27	28	29	30
31	01	Notes: **The course wil Clubhouse for de		naments or outings on the	e calendar, unles	ss noted. Call the

2024 April

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	01 Durant Boys & Girls vs Wilton Boy's & Girl's @ home 4 p.m	02	03	04	05	06
)7	08 Durant Boys vs West Branch @ home 4 p.m	09 Durant Girl's vs Multiple Schools @ Home 1PM	10	11	12	13
14	15 Durant Girl's vs Regina @ Home Wilton Girl's vs West Branch @ Home	16 Boy's Invitational Golf Meet @ Wahkonsa	17	18	19	20
21	22 Durant Girl's vs West Liberty@ home 4 p.m Wilton Girl's vs Mid-Prairie @ Home	23	24	25	26 Girls invitational Golf Meet @ Wahkonsa	27
28	29 Durant Boy's vs Tipton @ home 4 p.m Wilton Boys vs Mid-Prairie @ home 4 p.m.	30	01 Ladies League Kickoff Meeting	02 Men's Day Kick Off	03	04
05	06	respectively.	closed for any tourr	closed at 12pm on Wedn		

2024 May

2024	May							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
28	29 Durant Girls vs Tipton @ home 4 p.m	30	01	02	03	04 Kentucky Derby Tournment @ 9:00 AM		
05	O6 Couples/Two Person League Sign Up Durant Girl's vs Mid/Prairie @ home 4 p.m Wilton Girl's vs West Liberty @ Home	07 Wilton Girl's QUAD @ home 2:30 p.m.	08	09	10	11 Member-Guest 2 Person Best Shot @ 9:00am		
12	13 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	14	15	16	17	18		
19 EIGA @ Home vs. Solon	20 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	21	22	23 Men's Day Best Shot @ 5:30pm	24	25 8" Cup 4 Person Best Shot @ 9:00am		
26 Memorial Day 8" Cup Couples Best Shot @ 9:00am	27 Memorial Day - Open Golf All Day	28	29	30	31	01		
02	03		closed for any tour	Vednesday and Thursday f				

2024	June

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31 WEIGA @ West Liberty	01
02 EIGA @ Home VS Anamosa WEIGA @ Monticello	03 Couples League @ 5:30pm	04 Junior Golf 8:30am- 11:45am (Course Open)	05	06 Junior Golf 8:30am- 11:45am (Course Open WEIGA @ Wapsi	07 Junior Golf 8:30am- 11:45am (Course Open	08 Todd Lenker Memorial Outing @ 10:00am Weiga @ Tipton
09 Ryder Cup Member Only 9am Start	Junior Golf 8:30am-11: 45am (COURSE CLOSED) Couples League @ 5:30pm	11 Junior Golf 8:30am- 11:45am (COURSE CLOSED rain date) WEIGA @ MCBride	12 WEIGA @ Fawn Creek	13	14 Wilfundy Outing @ 9:00am	15 House Sponsored Cubs - Cardials Tournament 9 holes, 9:00a.m start
16 EIGA @ Tipton WEIGA @ Wahkonsa	17 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	18	19	20 WEIGA @ Tipton	21	22
23	24 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	25 WEIGA @ Kernoustie	26	27 Men's Day Best Shot @ 5:30pm	28	29
30 WEIGA @ Monticello	01		closed for any tourna	ednesday and Thursday faments or outings on the		

July

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	01 WEIGA @ West Liberty	02	03	04 Flag Tournament (Course Open)	05	06
07 WEIGA @ Wapsi	08	09	10 WEIGA @ Wahkonsa	11	12	13 Calcutta Club Championship @ 9 AM Betting starts at 5 PM clubhouse
14 Calcutta Club Championship @ 9 AM Day 2 men only	15 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	16	17 WEIGA @ Fawn Creek	18	19 Deadline for WEIGA Qualifiers	20 E
21 EIGA @ Dyersville	22 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	23	24 Barb Dawson Memorial 4-Lady Best Shot @ 9:00am	25	26	27 Gary DeLong Memorial @ 9:00am
23	24 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	25	26	27 Men's Day Best Shot @ 5:30pm	28	29
04	05		be closed at 12pm on Wed Il be closed for any tournan etails.			

2024 August

	7 (4545)						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
28	29 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	30	31	01	02	03 WEIGA Finals @ Tipton	
04 WEIGA Finals Rain Date	05 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	06	07	08	09	10 EIGA Finals @ Dyersville	
11 EIGA Finals @ Dyersville	12 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	13	14 WEGIA over 50 @ Fawn Creek	15	16 Lampliter Outing @ 11:00am	17 Durant Gridiron Classic @ 9a.m.	
18 WEIGA Secondary Rain Date for Finals	19 Couples League @ 5: 30pm (Course Open)	20	21 Two-Lady Tournament WEIGA OVER 50 rain date	22	23	24 Senior EIGA Finals @ Monticello	
25	26 Couples League @ 5: 30pm Banquet (Course Open)	27	28 Ladies League Fall Banquet	29 Men's Day Best Shot @ 5:30pm & Fall Banquet	30	31 8" Cup 4 Person Best Shot @ 9:00am	
01	02		be closed at 12pm on Wed l be closed for any tournar etails.				

2024 September

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
01 8" Cup Couples Best Shot @ 9:00am	02 Labor Day - Open Golf All Day	03	04	05	06	07
08	09	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 Roell Outing @ 9: 00am
29 Wah-Liberty 8:00am Men's start @ Wahkonsa, end at West Liberty. Women start @ Wahkonsa after the Men	30	01	02	03	04	05 Pit Crew BBQ Outing @ 9:00 am
06	07	Notes: **The course wil	l be closed for any tournetails.	naments or outings or	n the calendar, unle	ss noted. Call the

2024 October

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22 Annual Meeting of the Membership @ 6: 30pm	23	24	25	26 3-Person Best Shot @ 11:00am - Chili Cookoff
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	Notes:				

2024 November

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	05	06	07	08	09
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
01	02	Notes:				

2024 December

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
01	02	03	04	05	06	07		
08	09	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31	01	02	03	04		
05	06	Notes:						